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2025 Competitions · 2025 Summer

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 07 Oct 2025 
Round 1 19:30 Court 1 Net Dominators Net Crusaders

Tue 07 Oct 2025 
Round 1 19:30 Court 2 Spin Surge Power Smashers

Tue 07 Oct 2025 
Round 1 19:30 Court 3 Birdie Bashers Velocity Vipers

Tue 07 Oct 2025 
Round 1 19:30 Court 4 Smash Titans Apex Aces
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 1 Velocity Vipers Net Dominators

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 2 Apex Aces Birdie Bashers

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 3 Power Smashers Smash Titans

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 4 Net Crusaders Spin Surge
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 1 Birdie Bashers Smash Titans

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 2 Spin Surge Velocity Vipers

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 3 Net Dominators Apex Aces

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 4 Net Crusaders Power Smashers
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 1 Velocity Vipers Net Crusaders

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 2 Smash Titans Net Dominators

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 3 Apex Aces Spin Surge

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:30 Court 4 Power Smashers Birdie Bashers

Page 4 of 9 Accessed at 15 Oct 2025 at 07:37:52



Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 1 Spin Surge Smash Titans

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 2 Net Crusaders Apex Aces

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 3 Velocity Vipers Power Smashers

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 4 Net Dominators Birdie Bashers
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 1 Birdie Bashers Spin Surge

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 2 Power Smashers Net Dominators

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 3 Smash Titans Net Crusaders

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 4 Apex Aces Velocity Vipers
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 1 Apex Aces Power Smashers

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 2 Velocity Vipers Smash Titans

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 3 Net Crusaders Birdie Bashers

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:30 Court 4 Spin Surge Net Dominators
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 1 Net Dominators Net Crusaders

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 2 Spin Surge Power Smashers

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 3 Birdie Bashers Velocity Vipers

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 4 Smash Titans Apex Aces
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 1 Velocity Vipers Net Dominators

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 2 Apex Aces Birdie Bashers

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 3 Power Smashers Smash Titans

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:30 Court 4 Net Crusaders Spin Surge
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